

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1633/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2012 in SCRA No.403/2012,
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

RAJESH HASTIMAL SHAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROYAL EXPORTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, impleadment, permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date: 29/02/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter stand over till next Tuesday, along
with application for vacation of stay.

Let the interim order continue, in the meantime.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(JUGINDER KAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR