

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 661 OF 2012

RAJESH HASTIMAL SHAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ROYAL EXPORTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2012 This Appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken  
on board.

List the matter tomorrow "for orders" at  
3.50 p.m. before a Bench of Altamas Kabir and  
Surinder Singh Nijjar,JJ.

Let the Bench be constituted for the  
aforesaid purpose, on the above said date and  
time.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar